Race Date
February 24, 2018

Overall
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Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Name
Joseph Ellis
Hunter Antie
Matthew Dupagures
Andrew Shea
Andy Mertz
Tyler MacHen
Logan Antie
Alex Leake
Rees Romero
Dave Champagna
Dj Butler
Jeremy Dupaquier

2018 Brother Eldon 5K

Overall Finish List

CHS Student Runners

City
Baton Rouge LA
Port Allen LA

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Port Allen LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baker LA
Prairieville LA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

98
12
490
256
195
177
11
163
296
136
43
491

14
16
18
17
16
17
15
15
17
54
17
15
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Overall
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace
17:31.2 5:39/M
22:32.5 7:16/M
25:19.6 8:10/M
25:22.8 8:11/M
25:22.8 8:11/M
26:26.3 8:32/M
26:26.3 8:32/M
29:17.6 9:27/M

33:26.1 10:47/M
34:54.3 11:15/M
43:56.6 14:10/M
47:20.4 15:16/M

02/24/2018 02:24:41



