

2018 Brother Eldon 5K

Race Date
February 24, 2018

Overall Finish List

CHS Student Runners

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Joseph Ellis	Baton Rouge LA	98	14	M	1 Overall	17:31.2	5:39/M
2	Hunter Antie	Port Allen LA	12	16	M	1 1-99	22:32.5	7:16/M
3	Matthew Dupagures		490	18	M	2 1-99	25:19.6	8:10/M
4	Andrew Shea	Baton Rouge LA	256	17	M	3 1-99	25:22.8	8:11/M
5	Andy Mertz	Baton Rouge LA	195	16	M	4 1-99	25:22.8	8:11/M
6	Tyler MacHen	Prairieville LA	177	17	M	5 1-99	26:26.3	8:32/M
7	Logan Antie	Port Allen LA	11	15	M	6 1-99	26:26.3	8:32/M
8	Alex Leake	Baton Rouge LA	163	15	M	7 1-99	29:17.6	9:27/M
9	Rees Romero	Baton Rouge LA	296	17	M	8 1-99	33:26.1	10:47/M
10	Dave Champagna	Baton Rouge LA	136	54	M	9 1-99	34:54.3	11:15/M
11	Dj Butler	Baker LA	43	17	M	10 1-99	43:56.6	14:10/M
12	Jeremy Dupaquier	Prairieville LA	491	15	M	11 1-99	47:20.4	15:16/M